Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

46 46

ShaZam Racing

1038
1061
1431
1395
1434
1807
1134
2081
1797
2057
1040
2147
2139
2136
1804
1848
1291
2087
2091
2143
1755
1436
1777
1322
2145
2190
1295
1130
1122
1555
1133
1893
1314
1879
1027
1541
1615
1055
1630
2175
1774
1126
1841
1437
2096
1309

Katelynne Hart
Lindsey Payne
Emily Shelton
Mackenzie Callahan
Ashley Tutt
Sarah Schmitt
Reilly Revord
Allison McGrath
Alex Morris

Sara Atkins

Katie Hohe
Nicole Greyer
Maddie Dearborn
Olivia Borowiak
Hannah Ricci
Caitlin Horn

Nicki Cast

Laurel Moneysmith
Amanda Obrist
Alyssa Edwards
Gabby Champion
Vivian Van Eck
Claire Hill

Keely Weber
Alexis Grandys
Cassy Tsagaris
Leana Goldman
Grace McCabe
Kayla Byrne
Meghan Donovan
Mckenna Revord
Brynne Winiarski
Terri Scarlett
Julia Rushing
Chloe Connolly
Alana Austin
Emily R Scott
Janie Nabholz
Noelle Veome
Sarah Vitro
Kayla Glowacki
Caitlin Chval
Keara Ginell
Sarah Weed
Maria Rucoba
Katie North

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Minooka
Minooka
Minooka
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
10 Wheaton

6 Naperville North
10 Wheaton

1 Glenbard West
11 Yorkville

11 Yorkville

11 Yorkville

6 Naperville North
7 Neuqua Valley
3 Metea Valley
10 Wheaton

10 Wheaton

11 Yorkville

6 Naperville North
4 Minooka

6 Naperville North
Metea Valley
Yorkville

[N
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Metea Valley
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Wheaton

Metea Valley

A NDNO OO EFE, OO FRPNWNDNONMDNDWO

'—\
W o

1

Waubonsie Valley

Naperville Central

Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Naperville Central
Waubonsie Valley

Grade

fr
ir
ir
sr
Sr
ir
ir
sr
SO
sr
SO
SO
Sr
SO
ir
sr
Sr
SO
o}
ir
Sr
SO
o}

sr
sr
sr
ir
o)
ir
fr
ir
o)
fr
o)
sr
fr
sr
fr
SO
sr
o)
ir
ir
fr

Time Pace
16:51.6 5:37/M
16:55.9 5:38/M
17:06.2  5:42/M
17:09.9 5:43/M
17:21.2  5:47/M
17:24.7 5:48/M
17:26.6  5:49/M
17:27.9 5:49/M
17:29.2  5:50/M
17:30.5 5:50/M
17:30.7 5:50/M
17:32.2 5:51/M
17:33.5 5:51/M
17:43.2 5:54/M
17:49.9 5:56/M
17:51.1 5:57/M
17:56.3 5:59/M
17:58.9 5:59/M
18:00.1 6:00/M
18:01.1  6:00/M
18:02.1  6:01/M
18:03.8 6:01/M
18:04.2 6:01/M
18:04.4 6:01/M
18:05.2 6:02/M
18:05.2 6:02/M
18:06.2 6:02/M
18:09.0 6:03/M
18:12.8  6:04/M
18:17.7 6:06/M
18:18.4  6:06/M
18:18.5 6:06/M
18:18.8  6:06/M
18:18.9  6:06/M
18:19.1  6:06/M
18:20.3 6:07/M
18:20.9 6:07/M
18:21.2 6:07/M
18:24.1  6:08/M
18:27.7 6:09/M
18:27.9  6:09/M
18:28.3  6:09/M
18:29.6  6:10/M
18:30.4 6:10/M
18:39.4  6:13/M
18:40.9 6:13/M

10/05/2016 07:52:17



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Girls

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ShaZam Racing

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
>7)
54
55
56
>7)
57
58
59
>7)
>7)
>7)
60
>7)
>7)
61
62
>7)
63
>7)
64
>7)
>7)
65
66
67

1852
1610
1799
1057
1399
1877
1037
1766
1124
1293
1587
1742
1405
1579
2153
1569
1623
1039
2137
2138
1430
2056
2060
1412
1880
1421
2164
1882
1896
2187
2179
2189

Caroline Johnson
Natalie Sarris
Julia O'Dekirk
Grace Oh

Julia Dames
Sarah Riser
Emma Hall
Megan Driscoll
Molly Caveney
Megan Fichte
Victoria Mineo
Kathryn Abe
Katelyn Gall
Claudia Mallin
Julia Megazzini
Lucy Jensen
Ellen Spencer
Abby Hoffman
Piper Buyanski
Victoria Crawford
Nina Shanahan
Haley Ansiel
Emily Christensen
Olivia Kics

Erin Sahm

Ali Mondrella
Ashley Heidenrich
Isabella Serna
Amirah Yessafou
Anna Li Radcliffe
Shaelyn lyer
Ava Traverso

Varsity Girls

Team
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H
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Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central
Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Minooka
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Yorkville
Yorkville
Minooka
Wheaton
Wheaton
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley

fr

Time Pace
18:42.9 6:14/M
18:47.2 6:16/M
18:51.7 6:17/M
18:55.1  6:18/M
18:56.6  6:19/M
18:56.9 6:19/M
18:58.2  6:19/M
18:58.8 6:19/M
18:59.6  6:20/M
18:59.9 6:20/M
19:03.3 6:21/M
19:03.3 6:21/M
19:04.4 6:21/M
19:06.2 6:22/M
19:08.4 6:23/M
19:08.6  6:23/M
19:12.6  6:24/M
19:15.3  6:25/M
19:15.6  6:25/M
19:18.9 6:26/M
19:25.2  6:28/M
19:25.5 6:28/M
19:31.2  6:30/M
19:31.2 6:30/M
19:32.3  6:31/M
19:35.4  6:32/M
19:41.4  6:34/M
19:44.6  6:35/M
19:56.5 6:39/M
20:05.7 6:42/M
20:23.0 6:48/M
20:36.1 6:52/M

10/05/2016 07:52:17



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Bib No Name

Team -
Team Score (places):74

1807
1797
1804
1755
1777
1774
1799

Sarah Schmitt
Alex Morris
Hannah Ricci
Gabby Champion
Claire Hill

Kayla Glowacki
Julia O'Dekirk

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - 4 Minooka
Team Score (places):78

1431
1395
1434
1436
1437
1399
1405

Emily Shelton
Mackenzie Callahan
Ashley Tutt

Vivian Van Eck
Sarah Weed

Julia Dames
Katelyn Gall

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 11 Yorkville
Team Score (places):84

2147
2139
2136
2143
2145
2153
2137

Nicole Greyer
Maddie Dearborn
Olivia Borowiak
Alyssa Edwards
Alexis Grandys
Julia Megazzini
Piper Buyanski

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - 1 Glenbard West
Team Score (places):87

1038
1061
1040
1027
1055
1057
1037

Katelynne Hart
Lindsey Payne
Katie Hohe
Chloe Connolly
Janie Nabholz
Grace Oh
Emma Hall

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Final Team Results

Grade

6 Naperville North

o)
jr
sr
o)
sr
fr

jr
sr
sr
o)
jr
fr
o)

S0
sr
S0
jr
sr
sr
sr

fr
jr
o)
SO
sr
o)
fr

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:46.0
6 6 17:24.7 17:24.7 0:00.0
9 15 17:29.2 34:53.9 0:04.4
15 30 17:49.9 52:43.8 0:25.1
21 51 18:02.1 1:10:46.0 0:37.3
23 74 18:04.2  1:28:50.2 0:39.4
(41) (115) 18:27.9 1:47:18.1 1:03.1
(49) (164) 18:51.7 2:06:09.8 1:26.9
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 17:38.3
3 3 17:06.2 17:06.2 0:00.0
4 7 17:09.9 34:16.2 0:03.6
5 12 17:21.2 51:37.5 0:14.9
22 34 18:03.8  1:09:41.3 0:57.5
44 78 18:30.4 1:28:11.8 1:24.2
(51) (129) 18:56.6  1:47:08.4 1:50.3
(57) (186) 19:04.4 2:06:12.9 1:58.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:47.0
12 12 17:32.2 17:32.2 0:00.0
13 25 17:33.5 35:05.7 0:01.3
14 39 17:43.2 52:49.0 0:11.0
20 59 18:01.1 1:10:50.1 0:28.9
25 84 18:05.2 1:28:55.3 0:32.9
(59) (143) 19:08.4  1:48:03.7 1:36.2
(60) (203) 19:15.6  2:07:19.3 1:43.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:35.7
1 1 16:51.6 16:51.6 0:00.0
2 3 16:55.9 33:47.6 0:04.3
11 14 17:30.7 51:18.4 0:39.0
35 49 18:19.1  1:09:37.5 1:27.4
38 87 18:21.2  1:27:58.7 1:29.5
(50) (237) 18:55.1  1:46:53.8 2:03.4
(53) (190) 18:58.2  2:05:52.1 2:06.6
1 10/05/2016 07:52:43



Race Date

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

2081
2057
2087
2091
2096
2056
2060

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Grade

Final Team Results

10 Wheaton Warrenville South
Team Score (places):100

Allison McGrath
Sara Atkins

Laurel Moneysmith
Amanda Obrist
Maria Rucoba
Haley Ansiel

Emily Christensen

2 Hinsdale Central

Team Score (places):137

1134
1130
1122
1133
1126
1124

OO WN P

Team -

Reilly Revord
Grace McCabe
Kayla Byrne
Mckenna Revord
Caitlin Chval
Molly Caveney

3 Metea Valley

Team Score (places):147

1291
1322
1295
1314
1309
1293

OO WN P

Team -

Nicki Cast
Keely Weber
Leana Goldman
Terri Scarlett
Katie North
Megan Fichte

7 Neuqua Valley

Team Score (places):172

1848
1893
1879
1841
1852
1877
1880

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Caitlin Horn
Brynne Winiarski
Julia Rushing
Keara Ginell
Caroline Johnson
Sarah Riser

Erin Sahm

ShaZam Racing

sr
sr
o)
o)
fr
fr
sr

jr
jr
o)
fr
o)
sr

sr
ir
sr
o)
sr
fr

sr
jr
fr
jr
sr
sr
sr

10
18
19
45

(61)

(62)

28
29
31
42
(54)

17
24
27
33
46

(55)

16
32
34
43
47
(52)
(63)

Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:55.4

8
18
36
55

100

(161)

(223)

17:27.9
17:30.5
17:58.9
18:00.1
18:39.4
19:25.5
19:31.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:07.0

7
35
64
95

137

(191)

17:26.6
18:09.0
18:12.8
18:18.4
18:28.3
18:59.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:13.3

17
41
68

101
147
(202)

17:56.3
18:04.4
18:06.2
18:18.8
18:40.9
18:59.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:20.2

16
48
82
125
172
(224)
(287)

17:51.1
18:18.5
18:18.9
18:29.6
18:42.9
18:56.9
19:32.3

17:27.9
34:58.4
52:57.4
1:10:57.5
1:29:36.9
1:49:02.5
2:08:33.8

17:26.6
35:35.6
53:48.5
1:12:07.0
1:30:35.3
1:49:35.0

17:56.3
36:00.7
54.06.9
1:.12:25.8
1:31:06.7
1:50:06.6

17:51.1
36:09.6
54:28.6
1:.12:58.2
1:31:41.1
1:50:38.1
2:10:10.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:02.5
0:31.0
0:32.1
1:11.4
1:57.6
2:03.3

0:00.0
0:42.4
0:46.2
0:51.8
1:01.7
1:33.0

0:00.0
0:08.1
0:09.9
0:22.5
0:44.6
1:03.6

0:00.0
0:27.4
0:27.8
0:38.5
0:51.8
1:05.8
1:41.2

10/05/2016 07:52:43



Race Date

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

5 Naperville Central

Team Score (places):190

1555
1541
1615
1630
1610
1587
1579

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Meghan Donovan
Alana Austin
Emily R Scott
Noelle Veome
Natalie Sarris
Victoria Mineo
Claudia Mallin

9 Waubonsie Valley

Team Score (places):261

2190
2175
2164
2187
2179
2189

OO WN P

Cassy Tsagaris
Sarah Vitro
Ashley Heidenrich
Anna Li Radcliffe
Shaelyn lyer

Ava Traverso

ShaZam Racing

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:26.0

18:17.7
18:20.3
18:20.9
18:24.1
18:47.2
19:03.3
19:06.2

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:20.6

Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
jr 30 30
Sr 36 66
fr 37 103
fr 39 142
jr 48 190
ir (56) (246)
ir (58) (304)
sr 26 26
SO 40 66
fr 64 130
sr 65 195
jr 66 261
sr (67) (328)

18:05.2
18:27.7
19:41.4
20:05.7
20:23.0
20:36.1

18:17.7
36:38.0
54:58.9
1:13:23.0
1:32:10.3
1:51:13.7
2:10:20.0

18:05.2
36:33.0
56:14.4
1:16:20.1
1:36:43.2
1:57:19.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:02.6
0:03.2
0:06.4
0:29.5
0:45.6
0:48.5

0:00.0
0:22.5
1:36.1
2:00.4
2:17.7
2:30.8

10/05/2016 07:52:43



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Girls

F/S Girls

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 (>7)
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 (27
3 (7)
35 (>7)
36 32
37 33
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42 38
43 (>7)
44 (>7)
45 (>7)
46 39

ShaZam Racing

1801
1616
1576
1752
1313
1748
1402
1042
1751
1439
1763
1773
1287
1288
2070
2097
1620
1418
2075
1069
1632
2069
1758
1870
2148
1425
1757
1856
2166
2173
1557
2088
1745
1747
1811
1302
1878
1031
1583
1594
2154
1290
1619
1543
1613
1067

Wagner Oshorne
Kate Scrima
Michelle Loar
Sophie Bruce
Sophia Sandy
Alexa Betjemann
Katelyn Egetimeier
Nicole Kaiser
Claire Bruce
Amanda Wilson
Jana Dawson
Haley Glowacki
Emily Alt

Jenna Boyle
Grace Johnston
Jennifer Schaeffer
Carlyn Sokol
Alexis Marti

Sarah Kulkarni
Haley Yeager
Kayla Zimmer
Buttell Jessica
Gracie Cheatham
Ella Orengo

Mady Klebenow
Kaylee Ratcliff
Jessica Chao
Katie Kingsbury
Katelyn Mullinax
Brooke Suplee
Maddy Engels
Kaitlyn Nenninger
Emma Anderson
Sophie Benmore
Natalie Walsh
Emily Kohlberg
Mikenna Robinson
Brooke Engel
Mary McGrall
Morgan Olefsky
Sam Mormeno
Carly Cast

Indya Smith-Johnson
Jojo Ayers

Rachel Schlesinger
Lily Smith

Team
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=
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= 01 o1 o1 W

Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Naperville North
Minooka
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Wheaton
Wheaton
Naperville Central
Minooka
Wheaton
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Wheaton
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville
Minooka
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central
Wheaton
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Yorkville

Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Glenbard West

1

Grade
fr
fr
fr
SO
fr
fr
o)
SO
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
SO
fr
o)
o)
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)
fr
o)
fr
o)
fr
o)
o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
SO
fr
o)

Time

Pace

19:21.4
19:22.4
19:31.7
19:36.7
19:37.7
19:37.9
19:40.9
19:42.3
19:42.6
19:43.1
19:48.3
19:50.4
19:53.8
20:00.7
20:03.6
20:03.7
20:05.1
20:09.5
20:10.4
20:12.1
20:25.2
20:29.4
20:34.2
20:35.2
20:35.3
20:35.8
20:40.3
20:41.6
20:42.2
20:46.4
20:47.7
20:50.2
20:51.5
20:51.8
20:52.8
20:52.9
20:58.4
21:02.4
21:07.3
21:09.0
21:19.0
21:23.5
21:24.0
21:24.2
21:24.2
21:25.4

10/05/2016 06:07:25

9:41/M

9:41/M

9:46/M

9:48/M

9:49/M

9:49/M

9:50/M

9:51/M

9:51/M

9:52/M

9:54/M

9:55/M

9:57/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Girls

F/S Girls

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

ShaZam Racing

=7
=7
40
41
42
43
44
45
=7
46
=7
47
=7
=7
48
49
50
51
=7
52
53
=7
=7
=7
54
=7
55
56
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
57
58
=7
59

1805
1780
2084
1321
1815
1428
1838
1303
1603
1041
1595
1408
1781
1550
2086
1868
1032
1844
1869
2170
1062
1599
1749
1554
2152
1802
2140
2168
1628
1862
1596
1558
1832
1888
1035
2098
1626
1746
1582
1586
2068
1873
2174
2172
1562
1415

Shirley Sallas
Shih Kelly

Sara Michalowski
Aabha Vyas
Annie Amundsen
Abby Rivara
Arianna Drechsler
Chloe Kurkjian
Hannah Rajamoney
Bailey Jackson
Sara Olefsky
Caitlyn Hoover
Maisey Kenny
Erin Daugherty
Madeline Monaco
Emma Nolten
Tracy Escobedo
Michaela Hassler
Molly O'Neill
Julia Holstead
Ella Roach

Shoshanna Perchanok

Annie Brandt
Maddy Demoss
Ashley Malas
Elyse Osmun
Breanna Delgado
Meghan Hammond
Julia Tung
Katherine Litzer
Camille Ostiguy
Emily Fetzer

Ellie Chromy
Elaine Sun
Rebecca Gathof
Erica Simmerman
Mary Szymanski
Renuka Benjamin
Marina McCormack
Emilie Mineo

Zoe Jathani
Maggie Pieler
Jennifer Velazquez
Alexa Shamsi
Meena Gupta
Nicole Lovato

Team

6
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Naperville North
Naperville North
Wheaton

Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Wheaton
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Naperville North
Yorkville
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Wheaton
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Wheaton
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central
Minooka

2

Grade
o)
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
SO
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
fr
o)
SO
o)
o)
o)
SO
o)
fr
o)
SO
o)
fr
o)
SO
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)
o)
o)
SO
fr
o)
o)
SO
o)
o)

Time

Pace

21:28.8
21:28.8
21:29.3
21:31.9
21:32.2
21:38.0
21:39.1
21:41.6
21:43.7
21:45.0
21:53.3
21:56.5
21:56.6
22:00.4
22:03.1
22:09.1
22:09.8
22:10.1
22:10.1
22:12.3
22:18.3
22:19.2
22:21.4
22:28.1
22:28.9
22:29.3
22:41.5
22:43.1
22:45.2
22:46.0
22:48.7
22:51.1
22:51.3
22:53.9
22:55.4
22:56.2
22:57.3
23:01.6
23:03.7
23:03.7
23:04.6
23:07.7
23:08.3
23:23.6
23:27.7
23:28.8

10/05/2016 06:07:25

10:44/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:29/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:42/M
11:44/M
11:44/M



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Name

93 (>7)

94 60

95 (>7)

9% (>7)

97 (>7)

98 (>7)

9 (=7
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 (>7)
103 (>7)
104 (>7)
105 (>7)
106 61
107 (>7)
108 (>7)
109 62
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 (>7)
113 (>7)
114  (>7)
115 (>7)
116 (>7)
117 (> 7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 (>7)
124 63
125 (>7)
126 (>7)
127 (>7)
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)
136 (>7)
137 (>7)
138 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

2065
2163
1561
2100
1423
1607
1783
1813
1542
1556
1800
1551
1592
2156
2099
1793
2162
1817
1426
2171
1890
1539
2080
1884
1894
1627
1853
1614
1795
2082
1575
2155
1605
1812
1547
1816
1553
1842
1563
1420
1764
2167
1571
1871
1839
1761

Mary Farruggio
Natalie Fair

Emily Gu

Andrea Vivar
Margaret Nicoletti
Grace Rubas
Annelise Kosinski
Becky Wu
Marena Austin
Lizzie Ellman
Reet Oberoi
Megan Daugherty
Clare O'Donnell
Paxton Shields
Anna Taylor
Annie Meyer
Hanna Zienstra
Grace Ashby
Jaklyn Reibenstein

Cassiana Jean-Baptiste

Olivia Swartz
Grace Anderson
Sophie McBride
Renee Shiao
Zoe Winter
Sakina Tariq
Grace Johnson
Emily E Scott
Julia Miller
Teagan Meyer
Bridget Lienau
Ashley Navarro
Alyssa Rickert
Emily Welp
Nicole Coates
Darla Andoni
Mary Jane Deer
Frannie Golden
Meriam Hadjarab
Jordan McGee
Nicole Deetjen
Casandra Albino
Mia Kanney
Jessica Patel
Lexi Engler
Grace Condie

Overall Finish List
Girls

F/S Girls

Team

10 Wheaton

9 Waubonsie Valley
5 Naperville Central
Wheaton
Minooka
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
11 Yorkville

10 Wheaton

6 Naperville North
11 Yorkville

7 Neuqua Valley

4 Minooka

9 Waubonsie Valley
7

5

=
o

g1 o1 o 01 01O O U1 b~

Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
10 Wheaton
7 Neuqua Valley
7 Neuqua Valley
5 Naperville Central
7 Neuqua Valley
5 Naperville Central
6 Naperville North
10 Wheaton
5 Naperville Central
11 Yorkville
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Minooka
Naperville North
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North

O NNO1TO O MO NOI N OO O

3

Grade
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)
fr
ir
o)
fr
SO
o)
o)
fr
SO
o)
o)
o)
fr
o)
fr
o)
SO
fr
o)
o)
SO
fr
o)
o)
fr
o)
o)

Time

Pace

23:30.7
23:36.2
23:39.6
23:40.8
23:41.6
23:42.2
23:49.1
24:00.2
24:14.3
24:15.9
24:18.0
24:19.6
24:22.9
24:23.5
24:26.0
24:28.2
24:28.8
24:42.2
24:44.2
24:47.6
24:50.2
24:51.3
24:53.1
24:56.7
24:57.1
24:57.5
25:09.0
25:14.2
25:21.0
25:22.6
25:27.9
25:33.3
25:56.1
25:57.2
26:00.5
26:01.4
26:01.9
26:02.1
26:09.3
26:11.5
26:18.9
26:22.7
26:39.7
26:40.4
26:43.6
26:44.8

10/05/2016 06:07:26

11:45/M
11:48/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:55/M
12:00/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:35/M
12:37/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
12:44/M
12:47/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:01/M
13:01/M
13:05/M
13:06/M
13:09/M
13:11/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:22/M
13:22/M



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

ShaZam Racing

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7

2150
2066
1840
2144
1056
1785
1861
1411
1053
1400
1887
1419
1606
1393
1875
2165
1854
1891

Maggie Krider
Sonia Harris

Daria Garrison
Lilanna Fish

Abby Oberhofer
Abril Lopez

Mina Lazic
Vanessa Katrandjiev
Madeline Motz
Kathryn Drey
Audrey Su

Abbie Mason
Gabby Riley

Lisa Breen

Manasi Reddy
Aaliyah Julius
Saniyah Khan
Amritha Venkatesh

Girls
F/S Girls

Team

11 Yorkville

10 Wheaton

7 Neuqua Valley

11 Yorkville
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Glenbard West
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Naperville Central
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley

N~NO~NDMNOAODMNDERELAANOR

Grade

fr
o)
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
SO
o)
o)
fr
SO
o)
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)

Time

Pace

26:52.6
26:59.4
27:09.1
27:21.4
27:32.3
27:48.1
27:58.6
28:19.4
28:22.6
28:26.2
28:26.4
28:51.0
29:17.1
29:29.7
29:33.5
30:45.2
36:20.9
36:30.4

10/05/2016 06:07:26

13:26/M
13:30/M
13:35/M
13:41/M
13:46/M
13:54/M
13:59/M
14:10/M
14:11/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:26/M
14:39/M
14:45/M
14:47/M
15:23/M
18:10/M
18:15/M



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

1801
1752
1748
1751
1763
1773
1758

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

1616
1576
1620
1632
1557
1583
1594

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
F/S Girls

Overall
Place

6 Naperville North
Team Score (places):31

Wagner Osborne
Sophie Bruce
Alexa Betjemann
Claire Bruce
Jana Dawson
Haley Glowacki
Gracie Cheatham

fr
SO
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr

5 Naperville Central
Team Score (places):73

Kate Scrima
Michelle Loar
Carlyn Sokol
Kayla Zimmer
Maddy Engels
Mary McGrall
Morgan Olefsky

3 Metea Valley

Team Score (places):102

1313
1287
1288
1302
1290
1321
1303

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

2070
2097
2075
2069
2088
2084
2086

~No ok wWDN R

Sophia Sandy
Emily Alt
Jenna Boyle
Emily Kohlberg
Carly Cast
Aabha Vyas
Chloe Kurkjian

fr
fr
fr
fr
SO
fr
fr

fr
o)
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr

o o b~

(12)
(23)

17
21
30

(35)

(36)

5
13
14
32
38

(41)

(45)

10 Wheaton Warrenville South
Team Score (places):103

Grace Johnston
Jennifer Schaeffer
Sarah Kulkarni
Buttell Jessica
Kaitlyn Nenninger
Sara Michalowski
Madeline Monaco

ShaZam Racing

SO
S0
S0
o]
fr

S0
S0

15
16
19
22
31

(40)

(48)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:37.4

1
5
11
20
31
(43)
(66)

19:21.4
19:36.7
19:37.9
19:42.6
19:48.3
19:50.4
20:34.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:02.4

2
5

22
43
73
(108)
(144)

19:22.4
19:31.7
20:05.1
20:25.2
20:47.7
21:07.3
21:09.0

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:21.7

5
18
32
64

102

(143)

(188)

19:37.7
19:53.8
20:00.7
20:52.9
21:23.5
21:31.9
21:41.6

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:19.5

15
31
50
72

103

(143)

(191)

20:03.6
20:03.7
20:10.4
20:29.4
20:50.2
21:29.3
22:03.1

19:21.4
38:58.1
58:36.0
1:18:18.7
1:38:07.1
1.57:57.5
2:18:31.7

19:22.4
38:54.1
58:59.2
1:19:24.5
1:40:12.2
2:01:19.6
2:22:28.6

19:37.7
39:31.5
59:32.3
1:20:25.2
1:41:48.7
2:03:20.7
2:25:02.3

20:03.6

40:07.4
1:00:17.8
1:20:47.2
1:41:37.5
2:03:06.8
2:25:10.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:15.3
0:16.5
0:21.2
0:26.9
0:29.0
1:.12.8

0:00.0
0:09.2
0:42.7
1:02.8
1:25.3
1:44.9
1:46.6

0:00.0
0:16.0
0:23.0
1:15.1
1:45.7
1:54.2
2:03.8

0:00.0
0:00.1
0:06.8
0:25.8
0:46.5
1.25.7
1:59.5

10/05/2016 06:07:38



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

4 Minooka

Team Score (places):104

1402
1439
1418
1425
1428
1408
1415

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Katelyn Egetimeier
Amanda Wilson
Alexis Marti
Kaylee Ratcliff
Abby Rivara
Caitlyn Hoover
Nicole Lovato

1 Glenbard West

Team Score (places):147

1042
1069
1031
1067
1041
1032
1062

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Nicole Kaiser
Haley Yeager
Brooke Engel
Lily Smith
Bailey Jackson
Tracy Escobedo
Ella Roach

7 Neuqua Valley

Team Score (places):170

1870
1856
1878
1815
1838
1868
1844

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Ella Orengo

Katie Kingsbury
Mikenna Robinson
Annie Amundsen
Arianna Drechsler
Emma Nolten
Michaela Hassler

9 Waubonsie Val

Team Score (places):222

2166
2173
2170
2168
2174
2172
2163

~No ok wWDN R

Katelyn Mullinax
Brooke Suplee
Julia Holstead
Meghan Hammond
Jennifer Velazquez
Alexa Shamsi
Natalie Fair

ShaZam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls

Overall
Grade Place

(o] 7

fr 10
SO 18
fr 26
fr 43
SO 47

o) (59)
SO 8

fr 20
(o] 34
(o] 39
fr 46
o) (50)
o) (53)
fr 24
fr 27
SO 33
fr 42
SO0 44
fr (49)
fr (51)

ley

fr 28
SO 29
SO 52
(o] 56
S0 57
o) (58)
fr (60)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:21.4

7
17
35
61

104

(151)

(210)

19:40.9
19:43.1
20:09.5
20:35.8
21:38.0
21:56.5
23:28.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:49.4

8

28
62
101
147
(197)
(250)

19:42.3
20:12.1
21:02.4
21:25.4
21:45.0
22:09.8
22:18.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:05.3

24
51
84
126
170
(219)
(270)

20:35.2
20:41.6
20:58.4
21:32.2
21:39.1
22:09.1
22:10.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:54.4

28
57
109
165
222
(280)
(340)

20:42.2
20:46.4
22:12.3
22:43.1
23:08.3
23:23.6
23:36.2

19:40.9
39:24.0
59:33.5
1:20:09.3
1:41:47.4
2:03:43.9
2:27:12.8

19:42.3

39:54.4
1:00:56.9
1:22:22.3
1:44:07.3
2:06:17.2
2:28:35.5

20:35.2

41:16.9
1.02:15.3
1.23:47.6
1:45:26.7
2:07:35.8
2:29:46.0

20:42.2

41:28.6
1:03:40.9
1:26:24.0
1:49:32.3
2:12:55.9
2:36:32.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:02.1
0:28.5
0:54.9
1:57.1
2:155
3:47.9

0:00.0
0:29.8
1:20.1
1:43.1
2:02.7
2:27.5
2:36.0

0:00.0
0:06.4
0:23.2
0:57.0
1:03.9
1:33.9
1:34.9

0:00.0
0:04.2
1:30.1
2:00.8
2:26.1
2:41.3
2:53.9

10/05/2016 06:07:39



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - 11 Yorkville
Team Score (places):232

2148
2154
2152
2140
2156
2162
2155

Mady Klebenow
Sam Mormeno
Ashley Malas
Breanna Delgado
Paxton Shields
Hanna Zienstra
Ashley Navarro

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ShaZam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Final Team Results

Girls

F/S Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:17.7
fr 25 25 20:35.3 20:35.3 0:00.0
fr 37 62 21:19.0 41:54.3 0:43.6
SO 54 116 22:28.9 1:04:23.3 1:53.6
o] 55 171 22:41.5 1:27:04.9 2:06.2
SO 61 232 24:23.5 1:51:28.5 3:48.2
jr (62) (294) 24:288  2:15:57.3 3:53.4
) (63) (357) 25:33.3  2:41:30.7 4:58.0
3 10/05/2016 06:07:39



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Girls

JIV Girls

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 (<5)
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 (<5)
22 (>7)
23 20
24 (>7)
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 (<5)
33 28
34 29
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 35
41 36
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 (>7)
46 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1803
1769
1778
1892
1756
1796
1414
1044
1791
1068
1312
2083
2134
1843
1299
1833
1779
1065
1540
1570
2135
1760
1867
1771
1033
2076
2072
1025
1577
1064
1294
2149
1416
1392
1598
1050
1433
1849
2177
1306
2064
2074
1413
1581
1810
1043

Sam Prazma

Jill Fitz

Karen Hunter
Meghna Vijayan
Elise Chao

Elise Moore
Angelica Leal
Claire Kenwood
Grace McCormick
Marika Tammaru
Talia Saleh

Zoe Meyer
Kimberly Batdorf
Paige Hardy

Kate Jordan
Adriana Contreras
Shannon Jennings
Mary Kate Shaver
Carly Auld

Erin Kainrath
Emily Berge
Elizabeth Coleman
Megan Ng

Hanna Ghalyoun
Alexa Fausey
Allyson Loar
Condon Kayla
Emma Brenugat
Caroline Lott
Olivia Rosley
Becky Gabriel
Maggie Klemm
Allison Lyman
Sydney Andreano
Esther Park

Jana Manalo
Megan Stevenson
Celina Huang
Jamie Elenbaas
Madeline Martin
Jasmine Ewing
Kelly Kibler
Thresa Korczak
Joanna McCormack
Amy Sun

Jenna Kelly

Team

)]

WFRPrORFR, MOONO O

[y
I—‘w}_\

WoONP~PEFE OGN

Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Minooka
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Metea Valley
Wheaton
Yorkville

Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Yorkville
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Wheaton
Wheaton
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Metea Valley
Yorkville
Minooka

Minooka
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Metea Valley
Wheaton
Wheaton
Minooka
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West

1

Grade
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
sr
ir

ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr

Time Pace
18:44.7 6:15/M
18:56.6  6:19/M
19:06.5 6:22/M
19:21.8 6:27/M
19:22.1  6:27/M
19:25.5 6:28/M
19:26.4  6:29/M
19:28.7  6:29/M
19:31.0 6:30/M
19:33.9 6:31/M
19:38.6  6:33/M
19:47.3 6:36/M
19:50.2 6:37/M
19:50.3 6:37/M
19:51.3 6:37/M
19:53.1 6:38/M
19:55.1  6:38/M
19:59.6 6:40/M
20:07.3 6:42/M
20:12.8  6:44/M
20:13.3  6:44/M
20:18.1  6:46/M
20:25.3 6:48/M
20:36.8  6:52/M
20:42.2  6:54/M
20:46.2  6:55/M
20:53.7 6:58/M
20:55.9 6:58/M
20:57.3 6:59/M
20:59.8  7:00/M
21:04.3 7:01/M
21:05.7 7:02/M
21:06.5 7:02/M
21:07.5 7:02/M
21:08.0 7:03/M
21:09.9 7:03/M
21:10.5 7:03/M
21:12.2  7:04/M
21:16.6  7:05/M
21:18.5 7:06/M
21:21.4  7:07/M
21:23.0 7:08/M
21:23.3  7:08/M
21:25.6  7:08/M
21:28.9 7:09/M
21:32.7 7:11/M

10/05/2016 07:06:56



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Girls

JIV Girls

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

ShaZam Racing

>7)
>7)
>7)
40
41
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
42
43
44
45
>7)
46
>7)
47
>7)
48
49
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
50
>7)
>7)
>7)
51
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
52
>7)
53
>7)
>7)

1060
1051
1792
1863
1825
1788
1048
1036
1851
1865
2180
1310
1538
1422
1744
2089
1809
1631
1845
1438
2185
1401
1765
1600
1028
1835
1601
1564
1584
1318
1770
1611
1895
2176
1625
1070
1565
1602
1417
1750
1568
2078
2090
1305
1585
1047

Annie Pasterz
Madeleine Manas
Kc McQuaid
Kristine Loughery
Emeli Brewer
Maggie Matern
Jillian Locke
Lisette Gonzalez
Sonia John
Colleen Moauro
Caroline Kittridge
Marlene Rios
Virginia Aabram
Adi Murphy
Sophia Acanfora
Kayla Nenninger
Emma States
Molly Vetter
Lauren Havlin
Lauren Widlowski
Alyssa Wagner
Madilyn Dunnagan
Gillian Delaney
Katie Peterson
Rebekah Crail
Avni Dave

Emma Plum
Samantha Hamrick
Erin McHugh
Mai-Tram Tran
Sabrina Friedman
Lou Schapira
Molly Wynveen
Nina Olivia Blaney
Jane Szymanski
Bailey Ytterdahl
Olivia Hayes

Julia Pratt

Bailey Lyman
Victoria Braxton
Claire Jennings
Barbara McAndrews
Elizabeth Nordmark
Kristina Ledesma
Hanna Meyer
Lindsay Lifka

Team
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Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Minooka
Naperville North
Wheaton
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Minooka
Waubonsie Valley
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Metea Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Minooka
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Wheaton
Wheaton

Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Glenbard West

2

Grade
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr

ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
SO
sr
sr

Time Pace
21:32.8 7:11/M
21:33.5 7:11/M
21:39.6  7:13/M
21:40.4  7:13/M
21:41.0 7:14/M
21:42.4  7:14/M
21:48.1  7:16/M
21:50.8 7:17/M
21:509 7:17/M
21:51.9 7:17/M
21:53.7 7:18/M
21:54.7  7:18/M
21:55.6  7:18/M
21:55.8 7:18/M
21:56.6  7:19/M
21:58.6  7:19/M
22:025 7:21/M
22:08.6  7:23/M
22:10.1  7:23/M
22:12.4  7:24/M
22:12.5  7:24/M
22:14.0 7:25/M
22:15.0 7:25/M
22:16.7 7:25/M
22:17.8  7:26/M
22:18.8 7:26/M
22:26.3  7:29/M
22:34.3  7:31/M
22:37.2  7:32/M
22:42.1  7:34/M
22:43.0 7:34/M
22:449  7:35/M
22:45.8  7:35/M
22:49.4  7:36/M
22:50.5 7:37/M
22:529 7:37/M
22:53.9 7:38/M
22:55.2  7:38/M
22:55.6  7:38/M
22:56.8  7:39/M
22:58.0 7:39/M
23:00.8  7:40/M
23:06.1  7:42/M
23:06.7 7:42/M
23:16.0  7:45/M
23:16.5  7:45/M

10/05/2016 07:06:57



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Overall Finish List
Girls

JIV Girls

Name

93 (>7) 1058

94 (>7) 1897

95 (>7) 1030

9% (>7) 1301

97 (>7) 1822

98 (>7) 1874

99 (>7) 1066
100 (>7) 1046
101 (>7) 1307
102 (>7) 1435
103 (>7) 1296
104 (>7) 1617
105 (>7) 1621
106 (>7) 1026
107 54 2186
108 (>7) 1798
109 (>7) 1883
110 (>7) 1859
111 (>7) 1590
112 (>7) 1794
113 (>7) 1308
114 (>7) 1789
115 (>7) 1754
116 (>7) 1034
117 (>7) 1432
118 (>7) 1821
119 (>7) 1743
120 (>7) 1857
121 (>7) 1829
122 (>7) 1806
123 (>7) 1608
124 (>7) 1394
125 (>7) 1317
126 (>7) 1289
127 (>7) 2071
128 (>7) 1768
129 55 2184
130 (<5) 2161
131 (>7) 2092
132 (>7) 1866
133 (>7) 1552
134 (>7) 2077
135 (>7) 1787
136 (>7) 1316
137 (>7) 1409
138 (>7) 1834

ShaZam Racing

Jennifer Orozco
Fernanda Zazueta
Amanda Dumerer
Kierstann Knowles
Grace Blosser
Molly Pierce
Emma Siemsen
Morgan Lemke
Eva Martinez
Kaylee Tutt

Emily Hensley
Emma Seybold
Anna Southon
Sarah Cholewinski
Kathryn Meenan
Jillian Nalezny
Koren Sharrar
Karishma Kondalpalli
Bobbi Novak
Dana Midani
Jasmine Martinez
Christina McBride
Maria Cardenas
Siena Gagliano
Mackenzie Singer
Marisa Bergstrom
Olivia Acanfora
Diti Konhli

Mahum Chaudhary
Sarah Jane Sassen
Claire Saban
Abby Burrs

Grace Thompson
Olivia Carlson
Amanda Joslyn
Riley Finck

Maha Shams
Tayla Van Leeve
Jillian Pelikan
Hemani Nagam
Nora Davidauskas
Claire Mahoney
Amy Martin

Mayra Solis
Shalyn Horvat
Nitya Davarapalli

Team
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Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Metea Valley
Minooka

Metea Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Minooka

Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Minooka

Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Wheaton
Naperville North
Waubonsie Valley
Yorkville
Wheaton
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Wheaton
Naperville North
Metea Valley
Minooka

Neuqua Valley

3

Grade
Sr
sr
sr
ir
Sr
sr
ir
ir
SO
sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr
Sr
ir
sr
sr
Sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
Sr
SO
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
ir
Sr
ir
sr
SO
Sr
sr

Time Pace
23:18.1  7:46/M
23:20.3 7:47/M
23:20.7  7:47/M
23:20.9 7:47/M
23:24.8  7:48/M
23:28.2  7:49/M
23:29.5 7:50/M
23:31.5 7:50/M
23:34.3 7:51/M
23:36.9  7:52/M
23:39.8  7:53/M
23:40.6  7:53/M
23:42.7  7:54/M
23:43.7  7:54/M
23:446  7:55/M
23:50.2 7:57/M
23:54.8  7:58/M
23:549 7:58/M
23:58.2  7:59/M
24:00.1 8:00/M
24:02.0 8:01/M
24:04.6  8:01/M
24:05.9 8:02/M
24:08.3 8:03/M
24:13.2  8:.04/M
24:14.6  8:05/M
24:17.9  8:06/M
24:18.5 8:06/M
24:22.6  8:07/M
24:23.2  8:08/M
24:25.1  8:08/M
24:27.0 8:09/M
24:29.8 8:10/M
24:32.2  8:11/M
24:36.8 8:12/M
24:37.3 8:12/M
24:39.4  8:13/M
24:40.6  8:13/M
24:42.8  8:14/M
24:49.6 8:16/M
24:52.6  8:17/M
25:04.6 8:21/M
25:07.4  8:22/M
25:08.8 8:23/M
25:13.7  8:24/M
25:24.4  8:28/M

10/05/2016 07:06:57



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Name

139 (>7)
140 (>7)
141 (>7)
142 (>7)
143 (>7)
144 56
145 (>7)
146 (>7)
147 (>7)
148 (>7)
149 (>7)
150 (>7)
151  (>7)
152 (>7)
153 (>7)
154  (>7)
155 (>7)
156  (>7)
157 (>7)
158 (>7)
159 (>7)
160 (>7)
161 (>7)
162 (>7)
163 (>7)

ShaZam Racing

1292
1828
1311
1319
1860
2192
1784
1597
1574
1427
1589
2181
2178
1846
1578
1559
1588
1753
1398
1591
1300
1818
1567
1786
1304

Alyssa Esquivel
Avery Champion
Adira Safar
Melody Tran
Roshni Koul
Juliana Yaacoub
Kim Kosinski
Emily Park

Roshana Krishnappa

Grace Richardson
Ananya Mishra
Abby Liss
Citllali Flores
Nathalia Hohep
Anna Loveless
Emily Gerlach
Inaaz Mirza
Jayla Butler
Elizabeth Cook
Haba Noweder
Anisha Kapoor
Hannah Ashby
Madeline Insley
Anjani Maley
Megan Le

Overall Finish List

Girls
JIV Girls

Team

w
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Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Minooka
Naperville Central
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Minooka
Naperville Central
Metea Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Metea Valley

Time Pace
25:29.9 8:30/M
25:37.9 8:32/M
25:47.7  8:36/M
25:55.4  8:38/M
25:57.1  8:39/M
26:09.3 8:43/M
26:16.9  8:45/M
26:17.9  8:46/M
26:29.5 8:50/M
26:30.6  8:50/M
26:37.2  8:52/M
27:10.9 9:03/M
27:22.6  9:07/M
27:24.3  9:08/M
27:347  9:11/M
27:49.4  9:16/M
27:53.5 9:18/M
27:549 9:18/M
27:55.8 9:18/M
28:06.0 9:22/M
28:27.9  9:29/M
29:18.1  9:46/M
29:18.8  9:46/M
29:45.1  9:55/M
35:46.9 11:55/M

10/05/2016 07:06:57



Race Date
October 05, 2016

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016
Final Team Results

JIV Girls

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - 6 Naperville North
Team Score (places):17

1 1803 Sam Prazma jr 1
2 1769 Jill Fitz ir 2
3 1778 Karen Hunter jr 3
4 1756 Elise Chao sr 5
5 1796 Elise Moore sr 6
6 1791 Grace McCormick sr (9)
7 1779 Shannon Jennings jr (16)
Team - 1 Glenbard West
Team Score (places):80
1 1044 Claire Kenwood jr 8
2 1068 Marika Tammaru jr 10
3 1065 Mary Kate Shaver jr 17
4 1033 Alexa Fausey sr 21
5 1025 Emma Brenugat ir 24
6 1064 Olivia Rosley jr (26)
7 1050 Jana Manalo sr (31)
Team - 7 Neuqua Valley
Team Score (places):85
1 1892 Meghna Vijayan sr 4
2 1843 Paige Hardy jr 13
3 1833 Adriana Contreras ir 15
4 1867 Megan Ng ir 20
5 1849 Celina Huang ir 33
6 1863 Kristine Loughery sr (40)
7 1825 Emeli Brewer ir (41)
Team - 10 Wheaton Warrenville South
Team Score (places):130
1 2083 Zoe Meyer Ssr 12
2 2076 Allyson Loar Ssr 22
3 2072 Condon Kayla sr 23
4 2064 Jasmine Ewing jr 36
5 2074 Kelly Kibler jr 37
6 2089 Kayla Nenninger ir (46)
7 2078 Barbara McAndrews sr (52)

ShaZam Racing

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:07.1

1 18:44.7 18:44.7 0:00.0
3 18:56.6 37:41.3 0:11.8
6 19:06.5 56:47.8 0:21.7
11 19:22.1 1:16:10.0 0:37.4
17 19:255  1:35:35.5 0:40.7
(26) 19:31.0 1:55:06.6 0:46.2
(42) 19:55.1  2:15:01.7 1:10.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:08.0

8 19:28.7 19:28.7 0:00.0
18 19:33.9 39:02.6 0:05.2
35 19:59.6  59:02.2 0:30.9
56 20:42.2  1:19:44.5 1:13.5
80 20:55.9  1:40:40.4 1:27.2

(106) 20:59.8  2:01:40.2 1:31.1

(137) 21:09.9  2:22:50.2 1:41.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:08.5

4 19:21.8 19:21.8 0:00.0
17 19:50.3 39:12.1 0:28.5
32 19:53.1 59:05.2 0:31.3
52 20:25.3 1:19:30.6 1:03.5
85 21:12.2 1:40:42.8 1:50.4
(125) 21:40.4  2:02:23.2 2:18.6
(166) 21:41.0 2:24:.04.2 2:19.2

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:50.3

12 19:47.3 19:47.3 0:00.0
34 20:46.2 40:33.5 0:58.9
57 20:53.7 1:.01.27.2 1:06.4
93 21:21.4  1:22:48.7 1:34.1
130 21:23.0 1:44:11.7 1:35.7
(176) 21:58.6  2:06:10.4 2:11.3
(228) 23:00.8 2:29:11.2 3:13.5

10/05/2016 07:07:18



Race Date

October 05, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

3 Metea Valley

Team Score (places):130

1312
1299
1294
1306
1310
1318
1305

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

1540
1570
1577
1598
1581
1538
1631

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Talia Saleh

Kate Jordan
Becky Gabiriel
Madeline Martin
Marlene Rios
Mai-Tram Tran
Kristina Ledesma

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
JIV Girls

Overall
Place

sr
jr
jr
jr
sr
jr
o)

5 Naperville Central
Team Score (places):131

Carly Auld

Erin Kainrath
Caroline Lott
Esther Park

Joanna McCormack
Virginia Aabram
Molly Vetter

4 Minooka

Team Score (places):134

1414
1416
1392
1433
1413
1422
1438

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

2177
2180
2185
2176
2186
2184
2192

~No ok wWDN R

Angelica Leal
Allison Lyman
Sydney Andreano
Megan Stevenson
Thresa Korczak
Adi Murphy
Lauren Widlowski

jr
sr

jr
sr
sr

ir
sr
jr
sr

jr
jr

9 Waubonsie Valley
Team Score (places):230

Jamie Elenbaas
Caroline Kittridge
Alyssa Wagner
Nina Olivia Blaney
Kathryn Meenan
Maha Shams
Juliana Yaacoub

ShaZam Racing

jr
jr
jr
sr
jr
sr

11
14
27
35
43

(50)

(53)

18
19
25
30
39

(44)

(47)

28
29
32
38

(45)

(48)

34
42
49
51
54

(55)

(56)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:45.5

11
25
52
87

130

(180)

(233)

19:38.6
19:51.3
21:04.3
21:18.5
21:54.7
22:42.1
23:06.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:46.2

18
37
62
92

131

(175)

(222)

20:07.3
20:12.8
20:57.3
21:08.0
21:25.6
21:55.6
22:08.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:50.8

7
35
64
96

134

(179)

(227)

19:26.4
21:06.5
21:07.5
21:10.5
21:23.3
21:55.8
22:12.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:23.4

34
76
125
176
230
(285)
(341)

21:16.6
21:53.7
22:12.5
22:49.4
23:44.6
24:39.4
26:09.3

19:38.6

39:30.0
1.00:34.4
1:21:52.9
1:43:47.6
2:06:29.8
2:29:36.5

20:07.3

40:20.2
1:01:17.5
1:22:25.6
1:43:51.2
2:05:46.8
2:27:55.5

19:26.4

40:32.9
1.01:40.5
1.22:51.0
1:44:14.4
2:06:10.3
2:28:22.8

21:16.6

43:10.4
1:05:22.9
1:28:12.4
1:51:57.0
2:16:36.4
2:42:45.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.6
1:.25.6
1:39.9
2:16.0
3:034
3:28.0

0:00.0
0:05.5
0:50.0
1:00.7
1:18.2
1:48.3
2:01.3

0:00.0
1:40.0
1:41.1
1:44.0
1:56.9
2:29.4
2:46.0

0:00.0
0:37.1
0:55.8
1:32.8
2:27.9
3:22.7
4:52.7

10/05/2016 07:07:18



Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2016

Race Date
October 05, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JIV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 11 Yorkville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

1 2134 Kimberly Batdorf jr Less Than 5 19:50.2 19:50.2 0:00.0
2 2135 Emily Berge ir Less Than 5 20:13.3 40:03.6 0:23.1
3 2149 Maggie Klemm jr Less Than 5 21:05.7 1:01.09.3 1:15.4
4 2161 Tayla Van Leeve jr Less Than 5 24:40.6  1:25:49.9 4:50.3

ShaZam Racing 3 10/05/2016 07:07:19



